Printing time:11:31
TUESDAY, 18.02.2025.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal conozatt Goals I st Haf-fooals nFist e B0 Gl | Gosle

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00| 6431 |AFCCL |KAWASAKI CC MARIN. 1.15/7.50|13.0(1.38|22.0|1.85|65.013.55/1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.30 | 1.18]1.25|2.1513.10| 15.0[1.85| 1.92|1.15| 4.70
13:00| 6432 |AFCCL|GVANGJU BUR.UTD. 2.70|3.05]2.604.50|4.30|8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.80 | 3.60]2.20 | 7.75]2.20 | 7.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60
13:30/12389 QUW1 N.IR.W19 AZERB.W19 1.05111.5]22.0(1.20| 30.0 2.90|11.30|1.70 2.50 | 2.60
13:30/ 3665 |IND 1 |BENGAL.SC INT.KASHI 3.10|3.402.15]5.10 | 3.45]8.50 | 5.90|2.19(1.60 | 2.55|2.40[4.40 |3.70)1.97 | 7.25]1.77 | 5.30 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.88
14:00/12400/ISR 3 |HAPOEL IA HAP.B.M. 2.75]3.3012.404.60|3.808.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.35[1.95 6.75] 1.88 | 6.251.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.05
14:00[12421|ISR 3 |KIRY.YAM MAC.NAZ. 1.08/10.5|17.0f1.27 | 25.0 3.20/1.30]1.73 2.40|2.50
14:0012422/ISR 3 |HAP.L.B. IRONI N. 1.9313.35/3.80/3.10/5.80/5.80| 11.0]1.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.35|2.45]1.90 | 6.002.50 | 11.01.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.15
14:00/12423/ISR 3 |U.AL FAHM MAC.N.A. 1.5713.705.80[2.40/9.00|3.80|17.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.87 ] 1.70 | 4.40[2.80 | 13.01.90 | 2.35|1.73 | 4.10
14:30]12383AFC20 [KYRG.M20 QATAR M20 3.90|3.50|1.85]5.80|2.85|10.0 | 4.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.90 | 4.50(2.15|9.50| 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.70
14:30[12390/AFC20 |CHINA M20 AUS.M20 3.05|3.35]2.205.00|3.509.00|6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.50 | 3.70[1.95|7.25| 1.83 | 5.80 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 1.95
15:00/12386/ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. TIRA 2.40]3.30]2.75]3.804.60|7.25|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60}3.70 | 3.10)1.93 | 6.50 ] 2.05 | 6.75 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30
15:00] 1240 |BUG 2 [CSKA Il MONTANA 3.30|3.00]2.2515.70|3.70110.0 | 7.25|1.47 [ 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 6.25 |5.10)2.45|10.0)2.15|7.252.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.70
15:00/12410PT23P |S.CL.M23 LEIX.M23 2.20|3.15]3.2513.60 | 5.507.00 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.10 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.25|10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.00
15:00| 6433 |AFCCL |SANGHA.S. VISSEL K. 1.90/3.45|3.80[2.95|5.60]5.30| 10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.00| 2.30 | 9.50 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.85 | 2.60
15:00| 6434 |/AFCCL |JOHOR DT POHANG S. 1.47 14.20|6.25(2.05|10.03.00 | 22.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.82 | 1.57|1.50 | 3.402.60 | 12.01.53 | 1.85[1.43 | 3.50
15:15[12384/LIB 1 |RACING B. AL SAHEL 2.85|3.202.4014.80|3.9019.00|7.75)1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f5.20 | 3.90)2.20 |8.00]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45 | 2.60 | 2.40
15:55| 3062 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL JUBAIL 1.8013.5014.2012.75/6.50|4.80| 11.012.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10]1.73 | 4.60] 2.25|9.50 | 1.68 | 2.05[1.75 | 2.60
16:00[12378 TUN 1 |SLIMANE GABES 2.05|3.10]3.703.40 | 6.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.47 [ 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[4.00 | 2.80)2.05 |6.75]2.60 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
16:00[12379 ENGD |CHARL.M21 MILLW.M21 1.9514.00|2.95(2.85]4.50 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.30]1.37
16:00/12380/ TUN 1 |METLAOUI CA BIZER. 2.20|2.65|4.003.60|5.70]7.25]10.0{1.27 | 3.40 | 6.50 4.30 2.40
16:00/12381 ENGD |PETER.M21 HULL M21 2.8013.70|2.1514.40 | 3.25 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00(12382]TUN 1 |OLYM.BEJA GAFSA 1.90/3.00|4.50(3.15]|7.00]5.90| 13.0]1.32|3.10 | 6.00 4.00 2.50
16:00/12385 TAN 1 [KENGOLD KAGERA 2.15|3.25|3.25 1.69 | 2.05
16:00112387TAN 1 |KINONDONI JKT TANZ. 2.40]2.95|3.05 1.41]2.70
16:00[12401|ITAP1 |BOLOG.M19 TORIN.M19 2.80|3.35]2.3514.60]3.7018.00 | 7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.4514.00 | 3.30/1.95|6.75] 1.85|6.00 [ 1.55 | 1.852.10 | 2.00
16:00| 8565 |CFR  |ROSTOV AKRON T. 1.65/3.904.30)2.45|6.25[4.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 [ 3.99]2.20 |9.50 [1.65 | 1.97 [1.63 | 2.55
16:30/12388 QUW1 [MONT.W19 ALBAN.W19 2.80|3.70]2.1514.50 | 3.408.00 | 5.90 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.90 | 3.30| 1.87 [6.50| 1.75|5.20 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.88
17:00[11729 AFCCL [SHARJAH AL HUS.I. 1.42/14.10|7.50(2.10|14.0/3.10|32.0]/1.80/1.90|3.30 | 2.80]2.25]1.70]1.65|3.90|3.25| 16.0 | 2.15|2.60 [ 1.63 | 5.40
17:00{12293 AFCCL |TRACT.S. AL KHAL. 1.503.80]6.50(2.30|11.0]3.50 | 23.01.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.451.80] 1.65 | 4.10]3.05| 13.02.00 | 2.501.70 | 4.70
17:0012413IRAQ1 |AL KAHR. AL KARKH 2.35|3.00/3.1013.90|5.407.75|9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.404.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.00
17:00/12419/IRAQ1 |AL BASRA AL NAFT 3.00|2.80]2.50]5.00|4.3019.00|9.00|1.37|2.85|5.40| 3.80|6.00 | 4.60]2.40 | 10.0]2.40 | 8.50|2.30 | 3.00|3.35|3.15
17:00| 2762 |MNE C|PETROVAC RUDAR P. 1.5013.906.25[2.25|10.0/3.45]20.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.25|1.75] 1.65 | 4.00[2.95|13.0[1.95|2.35|1.65| 4.40
17:00/ 3924 EGY 1 |GEISH ZED 2.80|2.75|2.804.80 | 4.80]9.00 1 9.00(1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.50 | 3.30 | 3.30
17:00/8501 |LIB 1 |AHED SAFA SC 1.85]3.45/4.00[2.85|6.00/4.90|10.0)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.60 | 2.10] 1.70 | 4.60 [ 2.25 | 9.50 [1.65 | 1.95| 1.73 | 2.50
17:00| 8566 |[CFR  [SOCHI RUBIN 3.40(3.701.85]5.30 | 2.809.50 | 5.10 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65| 2.45[4.90 | 4.10]2.05 | 7.25]1.70 | 4.70[1.70 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.78
17:30/ 3864 |ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |SAOURA 2.00|3.05]3.90]3.35]6.506.50 | 11.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.00 | 2.80[2.10 |6.75]2.85 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
18:00(12402/ITAP1 |INTER M19 MONZA M19 1.374.60|7.50]1.88|13.012.60 | 33.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.67 | 1.45]1.43 |3.15|2.80 | 14.0 [ 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 4.40
18:15/ 3060 |[SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL HAZM 2.10]3.25|3.35]3.35|5.506.50 | 10.01.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 3.50 | 2.75[1.95 | 6.25]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.452.20 | 2.80
18:30| 3064 |SAR 2 |FAISALY ABHA 2.05]3.2513.50]3.35|5.9016.00 | 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.1513.60 | 2.75[1.95 6.50 ] 2.50 | 10.0 [ 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
19:00/12411|TAN 1 |DODOMA T.PRISONS 1.90/3.20|4.10 1.41/2.70
19:00| 3865 |ALG 1 |CONSTANT. CHLEF 1.90/3.20|4.10(3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60 ] 2.05 | 6.502.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.45 | 4.70
19:00/ 5706 |[FINLC |KTP HELSINKI 8.00|5.301.30|14.0|1.75]38.0|2.35|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97[9.50 | 10.0{2.80 [ 13.0] 1.40 | 2.75|1.70 | 1.92|4.40 | 1.30
19:00| 6439 |AFCCL |WASL HILAL 3.60|3.4511.9515.40|3.0019.50 | 5.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10/4.50 | 4.10/2.10 | 7.50] 1.67 | 4.30[1.63 | 1.70|2.15]1.70
19:00| 6440 AFCCL |RAYYAN ESTEGH.T. 2.40|3.25]2.803.904.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.76 [ 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.90 | 3.25[2.05 | 7.00] 2.10 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.30 | 2.50
19:00/ 8518 MALI1 |MANDE REAL BAM. 5.10/3.35|1.70 1.4712.50
20:00|3929 |[EGY 1 |G.AL MEH. MASRY 2.80|2.80|2.75|4.80 | 4.70]9.00 | 9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.30 | 3.30
20:00| 8567 |CFR  |[FURSTENF. ST. ANNA 2.55/3.90|2.25]3.80|3.35]7.2515.90(3.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72]12.75|2.65[1.52 | 5.30| 1.50 | 4.70 | 1.25 | 1.30 | 1.52 | 1.47
20:30| 3801 |ZAF 1 |POLOKWANE |MAGESI 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05[2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
20:30| 3802 |ZAF 1 |C.T.CITY CHIP.UTD. 1.85/3.30|4.20(3.00|7.00|5.70| 13.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.45|2.45]1.90 | 6.2512.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80 [ 2.20 | 3.90
20:30| 3804 |ZAF 1 |KAIZER C. SUPERSOR. 1.92/3.204.00f3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.85 | 11.0 [ 2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.40 | 4.20
20:30| 3807 |ZAF 1 |GALAXY STELLENB. 3.60|3.0512.1016.00|3.50|11.0 | 6.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.50|6.75|5.60]2.60 | 11.012.10 | 6.752.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2,55
20:45|6565 |CL MILAN FEYENOORD (0:1) |1.42|5.00[8.00(1.98|16.0(2.85]|37.0/2.45/1.55[2.40|2.20)1.881.58]|1.52|3.40]3.15[15.0[1.65|1.98[1.45|4.90
21:00112391MALI1 |BOUGOUBA BAKARIDJ. 2.15|3.10|3.40 1.563|2.35
21:30/8517 |BRMA |TUNTUM IAPE 2.60|3.25]2.55|4.204.108.00|7.75|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50[3.90 | 3.25[1.95|6.50| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.10
22:00112403/ISR 3 |HAP.B.Z. MACCAB.AB 3.15|3.4512.1015.00 | 3.2518.50 | 5.80|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10/3.90 | 3.60|1.88 | 7.25]1.70 | 4.60 [ 1.50 | 1.70|2.00 | 1.75
22:0012417|[ENGD |BURNL.M21 WIGAN M21 1.27|5.70|8.00f1.60 | 10.5 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.60 | 1.67
22:00/3866 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER MAGRA 1.2714.80|12.0/1.85]25.0]2.60|60.0]1.62|2.15|3.90|3.10]2.40 | 1.60] 1.55 | 3.904.80 | 25.0 | 2.90 | 3.30  1.60 | 8.00
22:30/2281 |UKPS |WIMBORNE POOLE 2.30/3.60|2.603.60|4.20]7.258.50[1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]3.80 | 3.00[1.97 | 6.50|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 ] 2.25 | 2.40
22:30| 8628 WELC |PENRHYN. CAERSWS 2.40/3.70|2.45]3.703.80]7.00 | 7.25[2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.103.15|2.65[1.75 | 5.50| 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.87
22:4512001 ENG 3 |WREXHAM LEYTON 2.20/3.20/3.203.60|5.30]7.00 | 9.50(1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.90 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 7.002.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
22:45112002 ENG 3 |WYCOMBE BRIST.R. 1.4214.20|7.25(2.05|13.0]3.00|30.0]2.03|1.70|2.75| 2.50]2.00 | 1.60 ] 1.58 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 14.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25[1.53 | 4.80
22:45112035 ENG 3 |MANSFIELD LINC.CITY 2.50|3.15]2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00{4.30 | 3.35[2.10 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75| 1.83 | 2.45| 2.45 | 2.60
22:45112036 ENG 3 |CRAWLEY WIGAN 2.60|3.05]2.7014.30 | 4.508.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|4.60 | 3.502.15|7.25]12.20 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.452.50 | 2.55
22:4512051 ENG 4 |MORECAMBE |DONCASTER 3.50|3.35]2.005.60|3.15110.0 | 5.80/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40 | 4.50)2.30 |9.50| 1.87 | 5.60 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 1.98
22:45112071 ENG 5 |[FYLDE BOST.UTD. 2.35|3.60]2.55]3.60]4.00|7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.40 | 2.75[11.82|5.90| 1.87 | 6.251.55|1.852.00 | 2.05
22:45112074ENG 5 |OLDHAM MAIDENHE. 1.55/3.80|5.80[2.30|9.00|3.60|17.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.20 | 1.77]|1.65 | 4.00|2.80 | 13.0 [ 1.85 | 2.25[1.65 | 3.80
22:45112076 ENG 5 |EBBSFLEET FOREST G. 7.50|4.30]1.4014.0|2.0032.0|2.90|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|11.0 | 10.03.00 [ 15.0| 1.58 | 3.50 | 1.90 | 2.255.00 | 1.53
22:45112079 ENG 5 |BARNET YORK 1.95/3.40|3.60[3.05|5.50]5.60|10.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 ] 1.80 | 5.40 | 2.30 [9.50 [ 1.70 | 2.05[1.90 | 2.60
22:45/12080 ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |SUTTON U. 1.90/3.45/3.80[2.95|5.60]5.30| 10.5]12.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.25]11.75 | 4.80]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95[1.80 | 2.50
22:45112083 ENG 5 |HARTLEP. ALTRINCH. 2.30|3.402.75]3.60 | 4.70|7.00 | 9.001.96 [ 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.35 | 2.80[ 1.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.25
22:45|12084ENG 5 |SOUTHEND ALDERSHOT 1.80|3.45/4.20|2.80|6.505.00|12.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.20 | 2.45|11.0|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85| 2.90




First Hat| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfFTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal comomat Goels n it Haf-{Gosls s il B o™ | Goas - | Gosls
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under2s [ over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:4512086 ENG 5 |YEOVIL TAMWORTH 1.95/3.30|3.80(3.10|5.80|5.80| 11.0]1.69| 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.452.55]11.90 | 6.2512.55|11.0[1.92]2.55[2.10| 3.25
22:45112088 ENG 4 [FLEETWOOD  |WIMBLEDON 3.00/3.00/2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00f1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 1 6.25|4.70[2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
22:45112305ENG 3 |STEVENAGE  |BURTON 1.9013.2514.00/3.10|6.75|5.90 | 13.0]1.53 | 2.35 1 4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.50 ] 1.95|6.50 [ 2.80 | 11.02.15|2.852.25 | 3.90
22:45112306 ENG 3 |SHREWSB. HUDDERSF. 3.50/3.15/2.10|5.90 | 3.45]10.56.50 [1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.30 [ 2.60 | 10.0| 2.05 | 6.75|2.05|2.80 | 3.40 | 2.40
22:45112567 ENG 4 |INOTTS C. COLCHEST. 2.00]3.35]/3.50/3.15|5.6015.90 | 10.5]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80  3.25 | 2.55] 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.80
22:45/2103 [ENG 2 |PRESTON MILLWALL 2.45|3.05|3.1514.10|5.508.50 | 10.5)1.41[2.70 | 5.40|3.905.00 | 3.70)2.30 | 7.75] 2.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.45
22:45|2226 |ENG6J|CHES.UTD. SALISBURY 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.4016.50 | 10.0/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.65]1.93 1 6.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 ] 2.30 | 2.10 | 2.60
22:45|2230 |[ENG6J ENFIELD EASTBOUR. 4.20|3.45|1.80[6.50 | 2.80]13.0|5.30|1.76 | 1.953.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.90|2.60 | 11.01.85|5.80|1.90 | 2.45[3.25 | 1.95
22:45|2242 ENGBS|F.CELTIC SOUTHPORT 14.016.50 | 1.17125.0 | 1.53165.0|2.00]2.29 | 1.552.35]2.10]18.0 | 17.0|3.80 | 20.0 [ 1.35]2.70 | 2.45|2.70 | 6.00 | 1.30
22:45|2243 |[ENG6S|RADCLIFFE CHORLEY 3.20/3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50{9.00 | 6.25]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 [ 5.00 | 4.20]2.15|8.00 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.40 | 2.05
22:45|2244 |[ENG6S|LEAMINGT. BUXTON 2.7013.20|2.504.40|4.10]8.50 | 8.00(1.80|1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45[2.10 | 7.25|2.05|7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
22:45|2245 |[ENG6SHEREFORD WARRINGT. 1.4714.006.75[2.15/11.0|3.25|25.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.20 | 1.70] 1.65 | 3.90 [ 3.05 | 13.0[{1.98 | 2.35| 1.63 | 4.70
22:45|2250 ENGGS|KINGS L. OXFORD C. 2.05|3.10]3.703.40 | 6.00|6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.8012.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0 1 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
22:45|2251 |[ENG6GS|MARINE KIDDERM. 4.60/3.40|1.75(8.00|2.80)15.0|5.10]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]7.25|7.00]|2.70 | 13.0 1.85 [ 5.80 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.00
22:45)2252 IENG6S/SPENNYMO. ALFRETON 1.9813.3013.7013.15/5.7015.80 | 11.0]1.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.35|2.55] 1.90 | 6.00 [ 2.50 | 10.0 /1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.10
22:45)2261 |[ENG7 |BIGGLESW. SUDBURY 2.30/3.70 | 2.55]3.50 | 4.00 | 6.50 | 7.75[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.15|2.65[1.77 | 5.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.93 | 2.00
22:45|2263 |[ENG7 |BANB.UTD ALVECHUR. 2.603.60|2.30|4.20|3.60]8.50 | 7.25[1.60| 2.05|3.70| 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.502.10 | 7.00| 2.00 | 6.751.82 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.35
22:45|2264 |ENG7 |BISHOP.S. SPALDING 2.60|3.60]2.30/4.20|3.60[8.50 | 7.25]1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85[4.50 | 3.50]2.00 | 7.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.25
22:45/2282 |lUKPS |TAUNTON WINCHEST. 1.7213.80|4.00(2.65|5.80|4.60|11.0]1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]|2.60 | 2.05]1.724.7012.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.25[1.80 | 2.90
22:45)2283 |lUKPS |AFC TOTT. HAV.&WAT. 1.65]3.90 1 4.30[2.45/6.00/4.00|10.5]12.15]1.55]2.35|2.15|2.15|1.85]1.60 | 3.902.20 | 9.50 [ 1.60 | 1.95| 1.58 | 2.45
22:45)2286 |lUKPS |FROME TO. GOSPORT 2.45)/3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80]7.757.75[1.71/1.90 | 3.25| 2.80 | 4.00 | 3.30[1.97 |1 6.75|1.97 | 6.751.70 | 2.15] 2.30 | 2.30
22:45|2287 |UKPS |SHOLING WALSHER 3.45/3.80|1.82]5.30|2.75[9.50 | 4.80|1.98| 1.65|2.65|2.45[5.10 | 4.10]2.05|7.75|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 1.75
22:45/2306 ENPN |MATLOCK ASHTON 2.5513.60|2.35/4.00)|3.60|7.75|7.00]2.06| 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.403.50 | 3.10] 1.82 | 5.90 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.52 | 1.80[2.00 | 1.95
22:45|2307 |[ENPN |ILKESTON STOC.TOWN 2.25|3.70 | 2.65]3.45|4.10|6.25 | 7.75[2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.90 | 2.55[1.70 | 5.30 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.92
22:45|/2311 |[ENPN |PRESCOT BAMBER B. 2.05/3.70|2.95]3.20 | 4.70 ] 5.80 | 9.00(1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65| 2.45]3.00 | 2.501.755.30|1.92 |1 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.88 | 2.15
22:45|2317 |[ENPN |WARRIN.R. LEEK TOWN 1.90/3.70|3.30f2.90 | 5.20|5.30 | 9.00 ) 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]2.80 | 2.25]1.724.70| 2.00 | 7.25 [1.62 | 1.95[1.80 | 2.25
22:45/2318 [ENPN |WHITBY T. HEBBUR.T. 2.4513.60]2.45]13.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60}3.80|3.2001.92/6.25]1.9216.251.62]1.9712.20 | 2.20
22:45|2377 |SCO 2 |[MORTON HAMILTON 2.15/3.30/3.203.50 | 5.2016.50 | 9.50 [1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.45|2.80[1.95|6.50|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.15 | 2.65
22:45/2651 |INIR 1 |LARNE GLENAVON 1.6713.5015.1012.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.70 | 2.00] 1.80 | 5.00[2.70 | 13.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 3.60
22:45/2652 NIR 1 |BALLY.UTD GLENTORAN 3.80/3.30/1.95]5.80|3.10]11.05.80f1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 6.00 | 5.40[2.50 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 ] 3.15 | 2.10
22:45)8623 WELC |DENBIGH FLINT M. 2.5013.70]2.3513.70 | 3.45(7.00 | 6.5012.90| 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85)2.95|2.65] 1.60 | 5.30| 1.60 | 5.00 | 1.32 | 1.451.63 | 1.60
23:00[11737|ELDVK|BIRMINGH. BRADFORD 1.4814.10|6.25(2.15/10.03.20|25.0)2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]2.05 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 [ 12.0[1.78 | 2.15[1.55 | 4.00
23:00| 1461 ARG3ACSD LIN. DEP.MER. 3.20/3.00/2.305.60 | 3.80]10.07.50(1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.25 | 5.302.50 | 10.02.25|7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.90
23:00| 1462 ARG3AA.QUILMES S.TAL. 1.673.40|5.30[2.65]9.00]4.80| 18.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.40 | 2.25|1.855.90/3.10 | 13.0/2.30 3.00{2.10 | 5.10
23:00| 1463 | ARG3A DEP.ARME. S.MAR.B. 2.05|2.65]4.40/3.40|6.25[6.75|11.0]1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80/4.00 | 2.85]2.10 | 6.75]|2.65 | 11.0 | 2.35 | 3.30 | 2.65 | 4.30
23:00| 1464  ARG3AVILLA D. URQUIZA 2.05]2.95|3.80/3.40|6.25[6.75]11.0]1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 4.00 2.45
23:00| 1469 |ARG3AFLANDRIA R.PILAR 2.65)|2.80|2.85]4.50 | 4.80]9.00|9.001.30 | 3.20 | 6.00 5.40 2.40
23:00/6566 |CL BAYERN CELTIC (2:1) 1.20 1 8.00 | 14.0[1.50|23.0|2.05|70.0)3.20 | 1.35]1.90|1.92|1.47 | 1.27]1.28 | 2.30{3.60 | 19.01.80 | 1.931.23| 5.10
23:00/6567 |CL BENFICA MONACO (1:0) 1.95)/3.95|3.85[3.006.0015.40|10.5]12.75|1.45|2.15|2.10]2.50 | 2.20 | 1.63 | 4.1012.10 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 1.65[1.65 | 2.20
23:00| 6568 |CL ATALANTA BRUGGE (1:2) 1.50/4.30|6.50(2.15|11.03.30|23.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.45]2.10 | 1.68]1.60 | 3.70 | 2.80 | 12.0 {1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.53 | 4.00
00:00/1278 |COL A |BUKARAM. AL.VALL. 1.8513.3014.2013.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0]1.53 | 2.35 1 4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.45] 1.90 | 6.25[2.80 | 11.012.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
00:00| 1555 |BRA C |TOCANTIN. ATL.MIN 8.00/4.40/1.3714.0|1.95]33.02.70f2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]11.0 | 10.5[3.15 | 15.0| 1.53 | 3.351.93 | 2.25]5.10 | 1.48
01:0012294 BRCA |JAGUARE VITOR.ES 3.3013.10/2.205.60 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 [ 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.90[2.40 1 10.0|2.05|7.00|2.05|2.80 ] 3.15 | 2.50
01:00| 1526 |BRCN |AMERIC.RN CONFIANCA 2.35]3.15]2.95/3.80|5.00(7.50 | 9.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00|2.25 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
01:00| 8588 |COLIQ |DEP.IQUL SANTA FE 2.35/3.10]3.0013.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.40 | 3.2002.15|7.25]12.25|10.0 | 1.95 | 2.652.50 | 2.85
02:10/1279 |COL A |LLANEROS DEP.CALI 2.15/3.10/3.40]3.50 | 5.70]6.75|10.0 [ 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 ] 4.00 | 2.95[2.10 | 7.00|2.45| 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.85] 2.50 | 3.30
02:30| 1465 ARG3A/ARG.MERLO  |MIDLAND 2.90]2.90|2.55]5.00|4.30[9.00 | 9.00]1.36 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 6.00 | 4.60]2.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.15
03:00/8568 |CFR  |BLOOMING ROY.PARI 1.60]3.90|4.60[2.30|6.75]3.70| 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.25 | 1.801.60 | 3.90 [ 2.25|10.5 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 2.60
03:05| 1466 |/ ARG3A CA BROWN EXCURSIO. 2.35]3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0] 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.25|7.502.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
03:30| 1557 |BRA C |RONDONOP.  |VASCO 11.015.201.25[20.0|1.77|65.0|2.35]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75]18.0 | 17.0] 3.80 | 25.0 [ 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.70 | 3.10 | 6.75 | 1.50
03:30/1575|BRCN |FERROV.CE ALTOS 1.9013.3014.0013.05/6.75|5.70| 12.0]11.62 | 2.15 1 4.00 | 3.15]3.45/2.45]11.95|6.25[2.65|11.0/1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
03:30| 8589 |COLIQ |ALIANCA BOCA JUN. 3.10|3.002.3515.40|3.90110.0|7.75|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 |4.90[2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
03:30|8590 |COLIQ |[STRONGEST  |BAHIA 1.6313.70|5.1012.45|7.7514.00| 15.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.30 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.2012.45|12.0[1.70 | 2.05[1.65 | 2.90
04:00/6471 |CONC |KANSAS C. INT.MIAMI 2.85/3.40/2.45]4.703.90]9.00 | 7.75[2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.50 1 4.10 | 3.40 [ 1.95 | 6.75|1.85 | 6.25| 1.55 | 1.85]2.10 | 2.00
04:20/1280 |COL A |CHICO CPD JUN. 2.80|2.90|2.65]4.80 | 4.50]9.00 1 9.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.202.40 1 9.002.30 | 8.502.10|2.90 ] 3.10 | 3.05
06:00| 6472 |CONC |COLORADO L.ANGELES 3.15/3.45|2.255.10|3.60]9.50 | 6.75[2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 4.00[1.98 | 7.25|1.83 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.85]2.20 | 1.97
06:15/1702 |MEX 1 |ATLAS NECAXA 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10|4.40[8.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.20 | 3.40] 1.98 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.30 | 2.30




